Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies

BASAR, NIRMAL, TELANGANA STATE -504107, INDIA.
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www.rgukt.ac.in

Training & Placements/NB/25-26/193

Schedule of CGG Campus Recruitment Drive — 04.03.2026

Date: 02-03-2026

All the listed students are instructed to report to AB-I Auditorium as per the schedule mentioned below.

1CGG Orientation:

10:00 AM - 10:40 AM

2 Online Test:

10:45 AM - 12:45 PM (1 Hour 30 Minutes)

¢ Candidates qualifying in the online test will proceed to the Technical Interview

All students are advised to be punctual and maintain formal dress code.

List of Shortlisted Candidates:
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Id. No.
B200845
B200484
B200684
B200544
B200617
B200778
B201106
B201349
B201295
B200255
B201018
B200118
B200538
B201403
B201044
B200821
B200563
B200239
B201307
B200440
B200929
B200049
B201469
B200931
B200327

Name of the Student
REDDY PAVANI
VANGALA BHAVYA SRI
GUNTI MANASA
ARELLA PRAVALIKA
B MANJULA
MUDAPALLY ARAVIND
JOGU MANASA
CHIRADI POOJITHA

RACHARLA AVINASH VARMA

KOUDE KAVYA

KALLEM LAVANYA
AERPULA MADHU
GAJULA SANJANA
KODAVATH MOUNIKA
UDARI KAVYA

VENNA MAMATHA
PANDAGA ANUSHA
BHANDARI SAINATH REDDY
KOTRANGI POCHANNA
NADIGOTTU ABHILASH
SHAIK SANIYA

BHATTU KRISHNAVENI
KANKALA NEHA

NEHA

NARRAMLA NIKHIL

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Branch
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

B200134
B200840
B200515
B201470
B201479
B201448
200380
B201302
B201174
B201467
B200240
B200127
8200003
B200162
B201557
B200323
B201444
B200977
B200865
B200878
B200173
B201247
B200444
B200294
B200803
B200603
200816
B200670
B200927
B201234
B201579
B201089
201275
B200769
B200874
B200535
B200951

B200402
B201028
B200737
B200150
B201152
B201065
B201344
B201489

MALAVATH RAHUL
KATREVULA SOUNDARYA
KAMINDLA RAVI CHARAN
KADAM RUPALI

KORIVI THARUN

SAMMETA VIJAY KUMAR
PULABOINA SHIRISHA
MAILARAM HEPSIBAH GRACE
MUDAVATH KALYAN
THARIGOPPULA MANASA
PITTALA MAHESH
KETHAVATH SHIRISHA
DHARAVATH RAMSINGH
SAMALA VENKATESH
KOTHAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR
ESLAVATH SRAVANI
GANDHAM JESHWANTH
JANGILI ABHILASH
UDUTHA RAJU
NANABOINA SAIKRISHNA
ALLAM PUNNAM CHANDU
PULI VYSHNAVI

AVULA SOWMYA

KATHI SURESH

KOTAPATI SHAKEENA
CHAKALI AISHWARYA
GANGINENI ANUSHA
MADIPELLY SIDDHARTHA
MOHAMMAD VASEEM AKRAM
DHUGGI SARASWATHI
ENUGANDHULA NILESH
KONDAMADUGU DEEPIKA
MURIKI PARVATHI
ALKAPALLI HARISHA
BOMMANAVENI CHAITHANYA
PUSHKAR DIVYA
KANDENA NARESH
SANDESARI VINAY
SHANIGARAM VISHNU
PENDEM MAHESH

NADDI KONDALAIAH
LAKAVATH NITIN
POLEPALLY AJAY

BOLLU NAVATHA

SAYYAM SAI KUMAR

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
8¢9
90
1
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

201268
B201343
B200802
B200954
B201420
B200033
B200557
B200665
B200478
B201466
B200949
200116
B200207
B200133
B200241

B201093
B200849
B200286
B200975
B200914
B200013
B201556
B201508
B201180
B200508
200224
B200877
200991
B200231

B200722
B201226
B201622
B201024
B200438
B201481

B2002%90
B201477
B201432
B200293
B200569
B200639
B201400
200427
B201430
B200575

PUTTA NARESH KUMAR

D CHANDRASEKHAR
CHITEMELA PRILOX MOJESH
KADEM YAKANNA
BANOTHU RAHUL

THIGALA JAYARAJ
MORTHAD AKSHAY KUMAR
DUTHA NARSING DATHA
GAYAM AHALYA

S SHASHANK
MONDEDDULA VAMSHI
GAJAVELLI YOGENDER
SINGAM JASHWANTH
EMMADISHETTI NITHIN
GUNDU SAIKUMAR
UPARAPU SRAVANI
NEELAM VINAY

BASANI SHIREESHA
SRIRAM VARSHINI

MD AZEEZ

KALLEPELLY AKHIL
KOTHAPALLI VINAY KUMAR
UPPU SREEJA

GUGULOTHU RAMU NAYAK
SIDARLA NAVYA

NAKASHI ROHITH
NANUBALA RADHIKA
KATLA RAMJI
KALVACHERLA ABHILASH
THATIKRINDHI SRINADH
REBELLI AKHIL

VANGA CHAKRADHAR REDDY
BONAGIRI HARITHA
BUGGA VARSHITHA

DOLI PREETHI

MYAKALA MANASA
NITHUSRI

DHEERAVATH THIRUPATHI
BATHINI SHIVA KUMAR
KOTLA SUMANTH
MANGALI BUVANESHWARI
BHUKYA MAMATHA

BURRI SHIRISHA
MUDAVATH SANTHOSH
PONNALA SHRAVANI

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

ECE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
ECE
CSE
CSE
CSE
ECE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
ECE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
ECE
CSE
CSE
CSE
ECE
CSE
ECE
ECE
ECE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
ECE
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

B201297
B200178
B201476
B200369
B200922
B201064
B200500
B200667
B200480
201187
B201642
B201452
B200374
B200104
B201504
B201214
B200113
B200984
B201337
B201070
B200669
B201311

B201250
B200796
B200125
B200732
B200316
B200761

B200884
B200553
B192162
B200917
B201298
B200102
B201154
B201026
B201643
B200597

KADAVERGULA ISHWARYA
GADHEGANI RAJA SRI
MUKTHI GEETHA MAHESHWARI
MEKALA VIVEK
MOHAMMED NAVEED
GADDAM KAVYA

CH CHANDRAKANTH
KURIMILLA KIRAN

ANUMULA NAVYA

BODA SANTHOSH

KADAM PALLAVI
PONAGANTI SAITEJA
NAGABATHINI KEERTHI
GUGULOTH AKASH
VEMULA SAI KRISHNA
JEEDIPALLY RAKESH REDDY
AMGOTH NARESH
PASARAGONDA ARAVIND
NALLA DIVYA

AGGIMALLA DEEPA
LACHANNAGARI VINAYKUMAR
DUNDIGALA SHASHI KUMAR
GAJULA AKSHITH

KATA ABHINAY KUMAR
GUGULOTH NIKHIL

JUKANTI PAVAN

THOTA AKSHITHA
VADLAKONDA MADHURI
GADENAVENI RAVALI
KARRE CHANDHU
GUNUGUNTLA SAIl MOHAN
SYED SHAJAHAN
TALAGADADEEVI SRILATHA
JARPULA SAI

BANAVATH CHARITHA
THANDRA RAVIKIRAN
ANISHETTI KEERTHAN SAGAR
ALLAM RAKESH

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

ECE
ECE
CSE
CSE
ECE
ECE
ECE
CSE
ECE
ECE
ECE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE

All concerned students are instructed to report on fime and carry the necessary documents as per
placement guidelines.

Best wishes to all participating candidates!

Training & Placement Office

RGUKT-Basar
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