



Schedule of CGG Campus Recruitment Drive – 04.03.2026

All the listed students are instructed to report to **AB-I Auditorium** as per the schedule mentioned below.

1CGG Orientation:

10:00 AM – 10:40 AM

2 Online Test:

10:45 AM – 12:45 PM (1 Hour 30 Minutes)

- Candidates qualifying in the online test will proceed to the **Technical Interview**

All students are advised to be punctual and maintain formal dress code.

List of Shortlisted Candidates:

Sl.No	Id. No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Branch
1	B200845	REDDY PAVANI	Female	CSE
2	B200484	VANGALA BHAVYA SRI	Female	CSE
3	B200684	GUNTI MANASA	Female	CSE
4	B200544	ARELLA PRAVALIKA	Female	CSE
5	B200617	B MANJULA	Female	CSE
6	B200778	MUDAPALLY ARAVIND	Male	CSE
7	B201106	JOGU MANASA	Female	CSE
8	B201349	CHIRADI POOJITHA	Female	CSE
9	B201295	RACHARLA AVINASH VARMA	Male	CSE
10	B200255	KOUDE KAVYA	Female	CSE
11	B201018	KALLEM LAVANYA	Female	CSE
12	B200118	AERPULA MADHU	Male	CSE
13	B200538	GAJULA SANJANA	Female	CSE
14	B201403	KODAVATH MOUNIKA	Female	CSE
15	B201044	UDARI KAVYA	Female	CSE
16	B200821	VENNA MAMATHA	Female	CSE
17	B200563	PANDAGA ANUSHA	Female	CSE
18	B200239	BHANDARI SAINATH REDDY	Male	CSE
19	B201307	KOTRANGI POCHANNA	Male	CSE
20	B200440	NADIGOTTU ABHILASH	Male	CSE
21	B200929	SHAIK SANIYA	Female	CSE
22	B200049	BHATTU KRISHNAVENI	Female	CSE
23	B201469	KANKALA NEHA	Female	CSE
24	B200931	NEHA	Female	CSE
25	B200327	NARRAMLA NIKHIL	Male	CSE

26	B200134	MALAVATH RAHUL	Male	CSE
27	B200840	KATREVULA SOUNDARYA	Female	CSE
28	B200515	KAMINDLA RAVI CHARAN	Male	CSE
29	B201470	KADAM RUPALI	Female	CSE
30	B201479	KORIVI THARUN	Male	CSE
31	B201448	SAMMETA VIJAY KUMAR	Male	CSE
32	b200380	PULABOINA SHIRISHA	Female	CSE
33	B201302	MAILARAM HEPSIBAH GRACE	Female	CSE
34	B201174	MUDAVATH KALYAN	Male	CSE
35	B201467	THARIGOPPULA MANASA	Female	CSE
36	B200240	PITTALA MAHESH	Male	CSE
37	B200127	KETHAVATH SHIRISHA	Female	CSE
38	B200003	DHARAVATH RAMSINGH	Male	CSE
39	B200162	SAMALA VENKATESH	Male	CSE
40	B201557	KOTHAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR	Male	CSE
41	B200323	ESLAVATH SRAVANI	Female	CSE
42	B201444	GANDHAM JESHWANTH	Male	CSE
43	B200977	JANGILI ABHILASH	Male	CSE
44	B200865	UDUTHA RAJU	Male	CSE
45	B200878	NANABOINA SAIKRISHNA	Male	CSE
46	B200173	ALLAM PUNNAM CHANDU	Male	CSE
47	B201247	PULI VYSHNAVI	Female	CSE
48	B200444	AVULA SOWMYA	Female	CSE
49	B200294	KATHI SURESH	Male	CSE
50	B200803	KOTAPATI SHAKEENA	Female	CSE
51	B200603	CHAKALI AISHWARYA	Female	CSE
52	b200816	GANGINENI ANUSHA	Female	CSE
53	B200670	MADIPELLY SIDDHARTHA	Male	CSE
54	B200927	MOHAMMAD VASEEM AKRAM	Male	CSE
55	B201234	DHUGGI SARASWATHI	Female	CSE
56	B201579	ENUGANDHULA NILESH	Male	CSE
57	B201089	KONDAMADUGU DEEPIKA	Female	CSE
58	b201275	MURIKI PARVATHI	Female	CSE
59	B200769	ALKAPALLI HARISHA	Female	CSE
60	B200874	BOMMANAVENI CHAITHANYA	Female	CSE
61	B200535	PUSHKAR DIVYA	Female	CSE
62	B200951	KANDENA NARESH	Male	CSE
63	B200402	SANDESARI VINAY	Male	CSE
64	B201028	SHANIGARAM VISHNU	Male	CSE
65	B200737	PENDEM MAHESH	Male	CSE
66	B200150	NADDI KONDALIAH	Male	CSE
67	B201152	LAKAVATH NITIN	Male	CSE
68	B201065	POLEPALLY AJAY	Male	CSE
69	B201344	BOLLU NAVATHA	Female	CSE
70	B201489	SAYYAM SAI KUMAR	Male	CSE

71	b201268	PUTTA NARESH KUMAR	Male	ECE
72	B201343	D CHANDRASEKHAR	Male	CSE
73	B200802	CHITEMELA PRILOX MOJESH	Male	CSE
74	B200954	KADEM YAKANNA	Male	CSE
75	B201420	BANOTHU RAHUL	Male	CSE
76	B200033	THIGALA JAYARAJ	Male	CSE
77	B200557	MORTHAD AKSHAY KUMAR	Male	CSE
78	B200665	DUTHA NARSING DATHA	Male	CSE
79	B200478	GAYAM AHALYA	Female	CSE
80	B201466	S SHASHANK	Male	CSE
81	B200949	MONDEDDULA VAMSHI	Male	CSE
82	b200116	GAJAVELLI YOGENDER	Male	CSE
83	B200207	SINGAM JASHWANTH	Male	ECE
84	B200133	EMMADISHETTI NITHIN	Male	CSE
85	B200241	GUNDU SAIKUMAR	Male	CSE
86	B201093	UPARAPU SRAVANI	Female	CSE
87	B200849	NEELAM VINAY	Male	ECE
88	B200286	BASANI SHIREESHA	Female	CSE
89	B200975	SRIRAM VARSHINI	Female	CSE
90	B200914	MD AZEEZ	Male	CSE
91	B200013	KALLEPELLY AKHIL	Male	CSE
92	B201556	KOTHAPALLI VINAY KUMAR	Male	CSE
93	B201508	UPPU SREEJA	Female	CSE
94	B201180	GUGULOTHU RAMU NAYAK	Male	CSE
95	B200508	SIDARLA NAVYA	Female	CSE
96	b200224	NAKASHI ROHITH	Male	CSE
97	B200877	NANUBALA RADHIKA	Female	ECE
98	b200991	KATLA RAMJI	Male	CSE
99	B200231	KALVACHERLA ABHILASH	Male	CSE
100	B200722	THATIKRINDHI SRINADH	Male	CSE
101	B201226	REBELLI AKHIL	Male	CSE
102	B201622	VANGA CHAKRADHAR REDDY	Male	ECE
103	B201024	BONAGIRI HARITHA	Female	CSE
104	B200438	BUGGA VARSHITHA	Female	CSE
105	B201481	DOLI PREETHI	Female	CSE
106	B200290	MYAKALA MANASA	Female	ECE
107	B201477	NITHUSRI	Female	CSE
108	B201432	DHEERAVATH THIRUPATHI	Male	ECE
109	B200293	BATHINI SHIVA KUMAR	Male	ECE
110	B200569	KOTLA SUMANTH	Male	ECE
111	B200639	MANGALI BUVANESHWARI	Female	CSE
112	B201400	BHUKYA MAMATHA	Female	CSE
113	b200427	BURRI SHIRISHA	Female	CSE
114	B201430	MUDAVATH SANTHOSH	Male	CSE
115	B200575	PONNALA SHRAVANI	Female	ECE

116	B201297	KADAVERGULA ISHWARYA	Female	ECE
117	B200178	GADHEGANI RAJA SRI	Female	ECE
118	B201476	MUKTHI GEETHA MAHESHWARI	Female	CSE
119	B200369	MEKALA VIVEK	Male	CSE
120	B200922	MOHAMMED NAVEED	Male	ECE
121	B201064	GADDAM KAVYA	Female	ECE
122	B200500	CH CHANDRAKANTH	Male	ECE
123	B200667	KURIMILLA KIRAN	Male	CSE
124	B200480	ANUMULA NAVYA	Female	ECE
125	b201187	BODA SANTHOSH	Male	ECE
126	B201642	KADAM PALLAVI	Female	ECE
127	B201452	PONAGANTI SAITEJA	Male	CSE
128	B200374	NAGABATHINI KEERTHI	Female	CSE
129	B200104	GUGULOTH AKASH	Male	CSE
130	B201504	VEMULA SAI KRISHNA	Male	CSE
131	B201214	JEEDIPALLY RAKESH REDDY	Male	ECE
132	B200113	AMGOTH NARESH	Male	ECE
133	B200984	PASARAGONDA ARAVIND	Male	ECE
134	B201337	NALLA DIVYA	Female	ECE
135	B201070	AGGIMALLA DEEPA	Female	ECE
136	B200669	LACHANNAGARI VINAYKUMAR	Male	ECE
137	B201311	DUNDIGALA SHASHI KUMAR	Male	ECE
138	B201250	GAJULA AKSHITH	Male	ECE
139	B200796	KATA ABHINAY KUMAR	Male	ECE
140	B200125	GUGULOTH NIKHIL	Male	ECE
141	B200732	JUKANTI PAVAN	Male	ECE
142	B200316	THOTA AKSHITHA	Female	ECE
143	B200761	VADLAKONDA MADHURI	Female	ECE
144	B200884	GADENA VENI RAVALI	Female	ECE
145	B200553	KARRE CHANDHU	Male	ECE
146	B192162	GUNUGUNTLA SAI MOHAN	Male	ECE
147	B200917	SYED SHAJAHAN	Female	ECE
148	B201298	TALAGADA DEEVI SRILATHA	Female	ECE
149	B200102	JARPULA SAI	Male	ECE
150	B201154	BANAVATH CHARITHA	Female	ECE
151	B201026	THANDRA RAVIKIRAN	Male	ECE
152	B201643	ANISHETTI KEERTHAN SAGAR	Male	ECE
153	B200597	ALLAM RAKESH	Male	ECE

All concerned students are instructed to report on time and carry the necessary documents as per placement guidelines.

Best wishes to all participating candidates!

- **Training & Placement Office**
RGUKT-Basar